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hemroy Premium Bath

$16.99
Towels 100% Cotton

& FREE Shipping

TOWel Set ) Get it as soon as July 2 - 24 when
Comfortable - Soft - you choose Standard Shipping at
Absorbent checkout.

by hemroy In Stock.

Qty: 1 v
Price: $16.99 & FREE Shipping

Get $10 off instantly: Pay $6.99 {.
upon approval for the Amazon Prime

Store Card. u Buy Now

Color Grey

Add to Cart ’

Material Cotton i Your transaction is secure

Brand  Hemroy Ships from and sold by YAYUND.

About this item ® Deliver to New York 10025
¢ 100% Cotton
¢ Imported Add to List

e Made of 100% cotton for softness
and tear-resistant strength
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Roll over image to zoom in * Lightweight and quickly absorbs Add to Wedding Registry ‘

‘ ] ] f moisture for a cozy feel
L ] [ ! = 1 e Simple band and border detailing
- o adds visual interest whether shae MY @

folded or hanging

Have one to sell? [ Sell on Amazon ]

Special offers and product promotions
e Amazon Business : For business-only pricing, quantity discounts and FREE Shipping. Register a free business account

Have a question?

Find answers in product info, Q&As, reviews

Q, Type your question or keyword

Product description

100% CottonimportedMade of 100% cotton for softness and tear-resistant strengthLightweight and quickly absorbs moisture for a cozy feelSimple band and
border detailing adds visual interest whether folded or hanging

Product information
Warranty & Support

Manufacturer hemroy

ASIN BO89QMKBHN Product Warranty: For warranty information about this product, please click here

Feedback
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Related video shorts (0) uUpload your video

Be the first video

Your name here

Customer questions & answers

Amazon.com: hemroy Premium Bath Towels 100% Cotton Towel Set - Comfortable - Soft - Absorbent: Home & Kitchen

If you are a seller for this product, would you like to suggest updates through
seller support?
Would you like to tell us about a lower price?

Q, Have a question? Search for answers

Typical questions asked about products:

- Is the item durable?

- Is this item easy to use?

- What are the dimensions of this item?

Customer reviews

5 star
4 star
3 star
2 star
1 star

https://www.amazon.com/dp/BO89QMKBHN

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

No customer reviews
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v How does Amazon calculate star ratings?

Review this product

Share your thoughts with other customers

Write a customer review
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Neighbors App
Real-Time Crime
& Safety Alerts

Systems in Every Room
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